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Dangerous Goods Packaging

Legend
  = Standard (samples available)
  = Premium
1  = In preperation / after consultation

Dangerous goods safely packed

The benefits of pails, hobbocks, drums  
and bottles „made by Pirlo” at a glance:

Our products for dangerous goods are intensively checked 
for leaks to protect the environment from dangerous goods 
and to make sure that no external influences can harm your 
products. „Safe“ shipping to our customers by truck, train, 
ship or plane is ensured. 

Our experts will be happy to help you with any questions you 
may have pertaining to dangerous goods packaging.  
Special can sizes are possible on request.

Standard sizes UN packaging

Packaging type 
UN 1A1

Nominal capacity
Funnel fitting Pull-out spout Screw cap 

in ml in l

Bottles

Rundflaschen

200  

250   

300   

400   

500   

750   

1   

2 

Drums

3 

5 

6 

10 

12 

25 

28 

30 

Standard sizes UN packaging

Packaging type  
UN 1A2

Nominal capacity
in l

Dimension
upper  

nominal diameter

Packaging group II (liquid substances) density [g/cm³] Solid substances 
UN 1A2/Y../S1,2 1,6 1,8

Pail

2,5; 3; 3,5; 3,8 166   -

4,5 195   Y/9/S

8; 10; 11; 13 230   
1 -

Hobbock

15; 18 280  
1 Y/20/S

23; 25; 27; 28; 30 328    Y/38/S
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