

Dangerous Goods Packaging





If anyone CAN - we CAN!

Dangerous Goods Packaging

Dangerous goods safely packed

The benefits of pails, hobbocks, drums and bottles "made by Pirlo" at a glance:

Our products for dangerous goods are intensively checked for leaks to protect the environment from dangerous goods and to make sure that no external influences can harm your products. "Safe" shipping to our customers by truck, train, ship or plane is ensured.

Our experts will be happy to help you with any questions you may have pertaining to dangerous goods packaging. Special can sizes are possible on request.



Standard sizes UN packaging										
Packaging type UN 1A2	Nominal capacity in I	Dimension upper nominal diameter	Packaging group II (liquid substances) density [g/cm³]			Solid substances				
			1,2	1,6	1,8	UN 1A2/Y/S				
Pail										
	2,5; 3; 3,5; 3,8	166	•		•	-				
	4,5	195	•		•	Y/9/S				
	8; 10; 11; 13	230	•	•	o ¹	-				
Hobbock										
	15; 18	280	•		o ¹	Y/20/S				
	23; 25; 27; 28; 30	328	•	•	0	Y/38/S				

		Standard sizes	UN packaging		
Packaging type UN 1A1	Nominal capacity		- Funnel fitting	Pull-out spout	Screw cap
	in ml	in I	Funner name	Full-out spout	Screw cap
		Bot	tles		
	200		•	•	
	250		•	•	•
	300		•	•	•
	400		•	•	•
	500		•	•	•
	750		•	•	•
		1	•	•	•
		2		•	
		Dru	ims	r	
		3		•	
		5		•	
		6		•	
		10		•	
		12		•	
		25		•	
		28		•	
		30		•	

Legend

Standard (samples available)

= Premiur

1 = In preperation / after consultation



Österreichische Blechwarenfabrik Pirlo GmbH & Co KG

Hugo-Petters-Straße 8-14, 6330 Kufstein / Austria fon +43 5372 649 23 office@pirlo.com pirlo.com

Pirlo Industrial GmbH & Co OG

Industriezeile 8, 2100 Korneuburg / Austria fon +43 2262 727 12 office.industrial@pirlo.com pirlo.com

